
Sherrard Middle School Email Addresses
Brannan, Bricie bbrannan@k12.wv.usTeacher

Brown, Patricia patricia.m.brown@k12.wv.usTeacher

Carnahan, Bridget bmjordan@k12.wv.usTeacher

Carter, Kelly kcarter@k12.wv.usTeacher

Crow, Emily ecrow@k12.wv.usTeacher

DiCola, Brian brian.dicola@k12.wv.usTeacher

Eikleberry, Justin justin.eikleberry@k12.wv.usTeacher

Fox, Christy crfox@k12.wv.usTeacher

Gatts, Daniel dgatts@k12.wv.usTeacher

Hamrick, Justin jehamrick@k12.wv.usTeacher

Hamrick, Kelly klhamrick@k12.wv.usTeacher

Helmick, Chelsy chelmick@k12.wv.usTeacher

Horner, Aaron ahorner@k12.wv.usTeacher

Jones, Aimee aimeejones@k12.wv.usTeacher

Jones, Timothy timothy.jones@k12.wv.usTeacher

Keim, Ruth rkeim@k12.wv.usTeacher

Klamut, Monica mwiley@k12.wv.usTeacher

Klemm, Anastasia anastasia.klemm@k12.wv.usTeacher

Klemm, Zachary zachary.klemm@k12.wv.usTeacher

Lyons, Stephanie salyons@k12.wv.usTeacher

Mangino, Dillon dmangino@k12.wv.usTeacher

Marling, Jason jmarling@k12.wv.usPrincipal

Marquart, Kersten kmarquar@k12.wv.usTeacher

Murphy, Michael michael.a.murphy@k12.wv.usTeacher

Myer, Jessica jcipriani@k12.wv.usTeacher

Myers, Nicholas ncmyers@k12.wv.usTeacher

Oliver, Gregory goliver@k12.wv.usTeacher

Prascik, Lori lprascik@k12.wv.usTeacher

Robinette, Jessica jessica.robinette@k12.wv.usTeacher

Stephens, Jeffrey jrstephens@k12.wv.usTeacher

Westfall, Hannah hannah.westfall@k12.wv.usNurse

Wheeling, Courtney courtney.j.miller@k12.wv.usCounselor


